
2018-2019 
      

Opponent: Date: Day: Site: Teams: Time: 

Bowie Nov. 5 Mon. H.S. Old Gym Combo B, 7A & 8A 
5:00 
P.M. 

Nocona Nov. 12 Mon. H.S. Old Gym Combo B, 7A & 8A 
5:00 
P.M. 

Childress Nov. 26 Mon. Childress Combo B, 7A & 8A-2 gyms 

5:00 
P.M. 

City View Dec. 3 Mon. H.S. Old Gym Combo B,7A & 8A 
5:00 
P.M. 

Henrietta Tournament Dec. 8 Sat. Henrietta 7A & 8A TBA 

Holliday Dec. 10 Mon. Holliday Combo B, 7A & 8A 
5:00 
P.M. 

Henrietta Tournament Dec. 15 Sat. Henrietta Combo B TBA 

Bowie Dec. 17 Mon. Bowie Combo B , 7A & 8A-2 gyms 

5:00 
P.M. 

Nocona Jan. 10 Thurs. Nocona Combo B, 7A & 8A 
5:00 
P.M. 

Windthorst 12-Jan Sat. Windthorst 7A & 8A TBA 

Childress Jan. 14 Mon. H.S. Old Gym Combo B, 7A & 8A-2 gyms 

5:00 
P.M. 

City View Jan. 24 Thurs. City View Combo B, 7A & 8A 
5:00 
P.M. 

Holliday Jan. 28 Mon. H.S. Old Gym Combo B, 7A & 8A 
5:00 
P.M. 

      

      

      

Head Coach: Danielle Hensley    

Coaches: Megan McCasland    

 Samantha Baird     
 


